
State of Alabama 

Department of Transportation 

Master Agreement 

MASTER AGREEMENT NUMBER: 

Begin Date: 2/1/2025 

Expiration Date: 1/31/2026 

Traffic Marking Matierials 

Name/ Address: 

Potters Industries LLC 

3222 Phoenixville Pike Suite 103 

Malvern, PA 19355 

24-004

Contact: 

Becky Tarkenton, Bid Administrator 

Orders: customerse rvice@pottersindustries.com 

800-552-3237
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.. Description · , . .. 

GLASS SPHERES, AASHTO STANDARD TYPE 1, 

DROP ON APPLICATION, SHIPPED IN 50-90 

POUND MOISTURE PROOF BAGS ON PALLETS. 

GLASS SPHERES, AASHTO STANDARD TYPE 3, 

DROP ON APPLICATION, SHIPPED IN 50-90 

POUND MOISTURE PROOF BAGS ON PALLETS. 

GLASS SPHERES, AASHTO STANDARD TYPE 4, 

DROP ON APPLICATION, SHIPPED IN 50-90 

POUND MOISTURE PROOF BAGS ON PALLETS. 

GLASS BEAD, INTERMIX SYSTEM THAT IMPROVES THE DRY TIME OF WATERBORNE PAINT, 

VISILOK OR EQUIVALENT. 

GLASS BEAD, VERSATILE AND REFLECTIVE IN ALL 

WEATHER CONDITIONS, 

VISIMAX PLUS OR EQUIVALENT 

GLASS BEAD, VERSATILE AND REFLECTIVE IN ALL 

WEATHER CONDITIONS, 

VISIMAX ULTRA OR EQUIVALENT 
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Unit Price· 

$0.56 

$0.95 

$0.97 

$2.75 

$6.39 

$7.78


