

State of Alabama Department of Transportation Master Agreement



CONTRACT INFORMATION

MASTER AGREEMENT NUMBER:

24-004

Begin Date:

2/1/2025

Expiration Date:

1/31/2026

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION

Traffic Marking Matierials

VENDOR INFORMATION

Name/Address:

Potters Industries LLC

3222 Phoenixville Pike Suite 103

Malvern, PA 19355

Contact:

Becky Tarkenton, Bid Administrator

Orders: customerservice@pottersindustries.com

800-552-3237

Line #	Description	UOM	Unit Price
1	GLASS SPHERES, AASHTO STANDARD TYPE 1,	LB	\$0.56
	DROP ON APPLICATION, SHIPPED IN 50-90 POUND MOISTURE PROOF BAGS ON PALLETS.		
2	GLASS SPHERES, AASHTO STANDARD TYPE 3, DROP ON APPLICATION, SHIPPED IN 50-90 POUND MOISTURE PROOF BAGS ON PALLETS.	LB	\$0.95
3	GLASS SPHERES, AASHTO STANDARD TYPE 4, DROP ON APPLICATION, SHIPPED IN 50-90 POUND MOISTURE PROOF BAGS ON PALLETS.	LB	\$0.97
4	GLASS BEAD, INTERMIX SYSTEM THAT IMPROVES THE DRY TIME OF WATERBORNE PAINT, VISILOK OR EQUIVALENT.	LB	\$2.75
5.	GLASS BEAD, VERSATILE AND REFLECTIVE IN ALL WEATHER CONDITIONS, VISIMAX PLUS OR EQUIVALENT	LB	\$6.39
6	GLASS BEAD, VERSATILE AND REFLECTIVE IN ALL WEATHER CONDITIONS, VISIMAX ULTRA OR EQUIVALENT	LB	\$7.78